More products
from Maslanka
Our product portfolio includes products for gastroen-
terology, cardiology and urology, as well as specialist
solutions for surgery.
Our product catalogue contains a detailed breakdown
of our products. Please do not hesitate to contact us if
you require any further information.
Urology
Neurology
Cardiology
Gastroenterology
Customer-specific developments
H. + H. Maslanka
Chirurgische Instrumente GmbH
Stockacherstraße 172
78532 Tuttlingen / Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 7461 9607 - 0
Fax: +49 (0) 7461 - 47 32
Cleaning brushes
for endoscopy systems
MASLANKA cleaning brushes
Cleaning brushes for endoscopy systems
Efficiency
at a glance
0
4
/2
0
2
0
 |
EN
       Disposable
cleaning brushes
Our disposable product.
Article number Brush diameter Working channel Working length PU
EB4118-120 Ø 3,0 mm 2,0 mm  – 2,6 mm 120 cm 50 pcs/box
EB4118-230 Ø 3,0 mm 2,0 mm  – 2,6 mm 230 cm 50 pcs/box
EB4118-280 Ø 3,0 mm 2,0 mm  – 2,6 mm 280 cm 50 pcs/box
EB4122-160 Ø 5,0 mm 2,8 mm  – 4,2 mm 160 cm 50 pcs/box
EB4122-230 Ø 5,0 mm 2,8 mm  – 4,2 mm 230 cm 50 pcs/box
EB4122-280 Ø 5,0 mm 2,8 mm  – 4,2 mm 280 cm 50 pcs/box
Accessories: Sponge
ES1 Suitable for all endoscopes 50 pcs/box
Easy handling
 thanks to non-bending shaft
Secure connection
 of the shaft to the brush
Protects against damage
in the endoscope
 thanks to plastic head
Slotted for the
simple cleaning of endoscopes
Sponge
accessories
Multi-directional
cleaning brushes
Our product for multiple use.
Article numbers Brush diameter Working channel Working length PU
Single-sided Double-sided
F4118-120 BS4118-120 Ø 3,0 mm 2,0 mm  – 2,6 mm 120 cm 1 pcs
F4118-160 BS4118-160 Ø 3,0 mm 2,0 mm  – 2,6 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
F4118-180 BS4118-180 Ø 3,0 mm 2,0 mm  – 2,6 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
F4118-230 BS4118-230 Ø 3,0 mm 2,0 mm  – 2,6 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
F4118-280 – Ø 3,0 mm 2,0 mm  – 2,6 mm 280 cm 1 pcs
F4122-120 BS4122-120 Ø 5,0 mm 2,6 mm – 3,8 mm 120 cm 1 pcs
F4122-160 BS4122-160 Ø 5,0 mm 2,6 mm – 3,8 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
F4122-180 BS4122-180 Ø 5,0 mm 2,6 mm – 3,8 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
F4122-230 BS4122-230 Ø 5,0 mm 2,6 mm – 3,8 mm 230 cm 1 pcs
F4122-280 – Ø 5,0 mm 2,6 mm – 3,8 mm 280cm 1 pcs
F4122.6-120 BS4122.6-120 Ø 7,0 mm 3,8 mm – 5,0 mm 120 cm 1 pcs
F4122.6-160 BS4122.6-160 Ø 7,0 mm 3,8 mm – 5,0 mm 160 cm 1 pcs
F4122.6-180 BS4122.6-180 Ø 7,0 mm 3,8 mm – 5,0 mm 180 cm 1 pcs
F4122.6-230 BS4122.6-230 Ø 7,0 mm 3,8 mm – 5,0 mm 230cm 1 pcs
Protects against damage in
the endoscope  thanks to a
ball head
Long-lasting cleaning
thanks to solid arran-
gement of bristles
Easy introduction thanks
to short transitions
Stable shaft thanks to
double-layer structure
Good adjustment to the
working channel thanks
to flexible springs
Disposable
Valve cleaning brushes
Our disposable product.
Article number Small brush diameter Large brush diameter PU
V04-E Ø 5,0 mm Ø 11 mm 50 pcs / box
Easy handling thanks
 to ergonomic handle
Stability thanks to
secure connection bet-
ween shaft and brush
      Multi-directional
valve cleaning brushes
Our product for multiple use.
Article number Small brush diameter Large brush diameter PU
V01 Ø 4,5 mm Ø 12 mm 1 pcs
Long-term use thanks to solid
arrangement of bristles
Easy handling thanks to
ergonomic handle
Disposable
combinations cleaning brush
Our disposable product.
Article number Small brush diameter Valve brush PU
EB41222-230 Ø 5,0 mm Ø 11 mm 50 pcs / box
Secure connection from
the shaft to the brush
Easy handling thanks
to ergonomic handle
Protects against damage inside the
endoscope thanks to plastic heads